4 3 2 1
Mos. Kog 1C Kon. HammeHoBaHwe
1 Ctpanuum komnnekt RHO1 - yepHu
1 ETukeT metanuamnpan ELDOM
1 Maxen npegeH (1500W;2000W;2500W)
3(2) MnaHka onopHa N1 3a HarpesaTen RH02 (1500W-2,6p.;2000W-3,6p.;2500W-3,6p.)
3(2) MNMnaHka onopHa N2 3a HarpesaTten RH02 (1500W-2,6p.;2000W-3,6p.;2500W-3,6p.)
3(2) Onopa 3a Harpeaten (1500W-2,6p.;2000W-3,6p.;2500W-3,6p.)

—_

CunukoHoBa Tpbba J6

lanka M5 DIN 934

LWanba npyxunHHa M5 DIN 127

EN-00005922

HarpeBaten c anymunHneB pagmnatop HS475230L730 RHO2 W25 (3a 2500W)

EN-00005923

HarpesaTten ¢ anymuHueB pagmatop HS380230L570 RHO2 W20 (3a 2000W)

EN-00005921

Harpeaten ¢ anymuHueB pagmatop HS300230L400 RHO2 W15 (3a 1500W)

00-00001421

Tepmonskniousaten 16A; 250V; T165 - RH

RHO2FM ManHen 3ageH ¢ nnaxku (1500W;2000W;2500W)

als|zlalalslo|e|~|o|a|s|w]v] =

8

4

2

2

2

1

1

13(11;10) | BuHT 3a meTan camoHapeseH 3,5x9,5 DIN 7981(1500W-10,6p.;2000W-11,6p.;2500W-13,6p.)

14 1 Ctukep 3a nuueB naHen Ne19 koHBeKTop, eAHOKNaBULLIEH
15 ] 00-00001635 1 TepmoperynaTtop 6umetaneH 16A; 250V; T150; 70+4°C (KST 820) - CF
16 2 BuHT M3x10 DIN 7985
17 00-00001223 1 Kntoy ceeTell eanHuyeH 6e3 MaHLWoH 22x30mm - YepeH
18 00-00002723 1 BpbTka
19 3 YnnbTHUTEN 3a LWHYP
20 1 Ckoba 3a LWHyp
21 1 3axpaHBall LIHYp
22 1 Kpaka komnnekt RHO1F - yepHu
23 1 KomyTtauwms koHsektop RHO2FxxM-x (1500W;2000W;2500W)

CB0BOAHOCTOSALL, KOHBEKTOP C MEXaHW4HO ynpasneHne ELDOM
Galant - RHO2FxxM-x




1

RHO2FM Rear panel with plates (1500W;2000W;2500W)

13(11;10)

Self-tapping metal screw 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 (1500W-10, pcs.; 2000W-11, pcs.; 2500W-13, pcs.)

1

Sticker for front panel Ne19 convector, one-key

00-00001635

Bimetallic thermostat 16A; 250V; T150; 70+4°C (KST 820) - CF

00-00002533

Screw M3x10 DIN 7985

00-00001223

llluminated single switch without waterproof cover 22x30mm

00-00002723

Thermostat knob

Pos. Code 1C Quan. Name

1 1 Side panel set RHO1 - black

2 1 Label metallized ELDOM

3 1 Front panel (1500W;2000W;2500W)

4 3(2) Support plank N1 for heater RH02 (1500W-2, pcs.; 2000W-3, pcs.; 2500W-3, pcs.)
5 3(2) Support plank N2 for heater RH02 (1500W-2, pcs.; 2000W-3, pcs.; 2500W-3, pcs.)
6 3(2) Heater support (1500W-2 pcs.; 2000W-3 pcs.; 2500W-3 pcs.)

7 1 Silicone tube @6

8 8 Nut M5 DIN 934

9 4 Spring washer M5 DIN 127

10 | EW-00005922 2 Heater with an aluminum radiator HS475230L730 RH02 W25 (for 2500W)
10 | EW-00005923 2 Heater with an aluminum radiator HS380230L570 RH02 W20 (for 2000W)
10 | EW-00005921 2 Heater with an aluminum radiator HS300230L400 RH02 W15 (for 1500W)
11 00-00001421 1 Thermal switch 16A; 250V; T165 - RH

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Cord sealer

N
o

Cord clamp

N
-

Power supply cord

N
N

Legs set RHO1F - black

N
w

aAlalalalwlalaINn] -~

Inrernal wires RHO2FxxM-x (1500W;2000W;2500W)

Freestanding convector with mechanical control ELDOM Galant -
RHO2FxxM-x




	1: BG
	2: EN

